
Lease: SOUTH BAKER
"

Well#: J-5 ·':',\AJ
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIE~DJS:ERVIG~~"IJ~C. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW-NW-SE, S:5,

OPR#: 3895 IY A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
T:20,S.R.:23, E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON IP~ODUt#,\pN SCl.~, , Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL: H55 \ \()C\OPR#: 4339 W1 rt-i ~ Office # 913-795-2991 3~1SFEL: 379-5

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
API#: 15-107-24515-00-00

20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-31-11

3152 7/8 50 S 5/8 Completed: 9-1-11

SN: 264 Packer: TD:320 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL SURFACE: 8-31-11

9 10 LIME SET TIME: 3:30PM

5 15 SHALE CALLED: 1:10PM

2 17 BLACK SHALE

3 20 SHALE
LONGSTRING: 315' 2 7/8 8RD PIPE, TD: 320
SETTIME: 2:30PM, 9-1-11

19 39 LIME CALLED: 1:45PM - JOHN
2 41 SHALE

2 43 BLACK SHALE

3 46 LIME

5 51 SHALE (LiMEY)

5 56 LIME

1 57 BLACK SHALE

10 67 SHALE (LiMEY)

140 207 SHALE

1 208 BLACK SHALE

12 220 SHALE

6 226 LIME

19 245 SHALE

1 246 LIME

4 250 SHALE

6 256 LIME

8 264 SHALE (LiMEY)

2 266 SANDY SHALE (OIL SNAD STRKS)

4 270 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED)

3 273 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

5 278 SANDY SHALE

5 283 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

0.5 283.5 LIME

4.5 288 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD) (GOOD BLEED)

15 303 SHALE

2 305 COAL

5 310 SHALE

TD 320 LIME



Dale Jackson Production Co,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: J-5 ·~W
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW-NW-SE, S:5,

Office # 913-795-2991 T:20,S.R.:23, E

Lease: S. BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:H55- \ \cq
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: 3-195- 3~IS
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- API#: 15-107-24515-00-00

Started: 8-31-11OPR#: 4339
Completed: 9-1-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 266 ---------

1 267 1

2 268 2

3 269 2

4 270 2 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) 270

5 271 2

6 272 2.5

7 273 2.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 273

8 274 3

9 245 3

10 276 4

11 277 3.5

SANDY (SHALEY)12 278 2 278

13 279 2.5

14 280 2.5

15 281 1

16 282 2.5

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 283
17 283 3

LIME

18 284 2

19 285 2 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

20 286 2



AUG-24-2011 WED 12:06 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY il9137952194 p, 001

Averx Lumber
SPECIAL 0.0. BOX 66

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 TICKE{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795~2194

Page: 1 ShippingTicket: 10033814
Splclel Tlme; 09:31:14
Instructions Ship Date: 08/23/"

Involol DIi~: 08/23/11
Slilerep:: MAVERY MIKE Aect I'lIP~~a: DUll DaiS; 09/05/11

Seld To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ShIp To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
Cia BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30806 COLOWATEFI AD
LOUISBURG, KS 86053 (913) 837-2823

Cuslomllr#: 3570021 Custom.r ~O: Order By:TEAAY
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PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.2800
5.10°°1

17.0000 !

I

2321,20
1224.00
238.00

OADEAi SHIP : L U/M I ITEM# DESCRIPTION 1 Alt Prlce/Uom I PAICE

3783.20
0.00 Sales tax 238.34

D11JVEA Sales total $3783.20

SHIP VIA LINN ADnC D
11----- RECEIVEOC~&\~ IImt!otJCOfiOmON ---lITaxableI TI C KET Non-taxable
IX ~#
I

)TOTAL $4021.S4l
2 - Customer COpy


